FOUNTAIN
NOZZLES
F
o
u
n
tain

p
lin
g
Technical Specification:-
Item Type : Jointer
Body Material : Gunmetal
Finish : Chrome Plated
Height : 75 mm
Place of Origin : India
Brand Name : CDI
Model : CDI-BJC-M
Warranty : 12 Months
Application : Connect to nozzle delivery point
with main delivery pipe
Model Available Sizes
CDI-BJC-15MM ½” (15MM)
CDI-BJC-20MM ¾” (20MM)
CDI-BJC-25MM 1” (25MM)
CDI-BJC-40MM 1.5” (40MM)
CDI-BJC-50MM 2” (50MM)
Flow Rate:-
FOUNTAIN
LIGHTS